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Professional Diploma in Unreal Engine Game Scene VFX Development
(PDGD)

Fees Structure

<1> Full Payment

Price (RM) | 6% SST | Price (RM)

Registration Fee 250.00 15.00 265.00
Student Activities Fund 100.00 - 100.00
Graduation Fee 210.00 - 210.00
Tuition Fee 24.000.00 1,440.00 25,440.00

Total | 26,015.00

Upon full payment, a special rebate of RM1000 will waive from the tuition fee.

<2> Instalment

Price (RM) | 6% SST | Price (RM)

Registration Fee 250.00 15.00 265.00
Student Activities Fund 100.00 - 100.00
Graduation Fee 210.00 - 210.00

1%t Semester 17,500.00 | 1,050.00 18,550.00

2"d Semester 7,500.00 450.00 7,950.00

Total | 27,075.00

<3> Payment Method

1. By Cash / Credit Card - Over Southern UC Account & Finance Office Cashier Counter (Level 1, Room 103)
Opening Hour: Monday to Friday (8:30am to 5:00pm)
* Closed on Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday

2. Cheque / Bank Draft — Payable to “SC EDUCATION MANAGEMENT SDN BHD”
Please indicate student name, student ID and contact number on the reverse side of cheque / bank draft.

3. Direct Bank In / Online Transfer
Payee Name: SC EDUCATION MANAGEMENT SDN BHD
Current Account No.: PUBLIC BANK 315001 2323

Please send the bank in slip that indicates student name, student ID and contact number to Southern Institute of
Technical Education (SITE).

Email: site@sc.edu.my
WhatsApp: 011-1142 5579/ 019-812 5579



